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DATE: 8TH & 9TH NOVEMBER 2021 
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VENUE : CLASSROOMS AND ONLINE PLATFORM (8
TH

 NOVEMBER 2021) 

TECNIA AUDITORIUM 

EVENT: VARCHASVA 2021 

CONVENER: SONIA BATRA 

PARTICIPANTS: STUDENTS OF GGSIPU, DU AND NCR BASED COLLEGES/ UNIVERSITIES ALONG WITH TIAS. 

DATE: 8TH NOVEMBER 2021 and 9TH NOVEMBER 2021 

DAY: MONDAY AND TUESDAY 

VENUE: TECNIA AUDITORIUM, MULTIPURPOSE HALL, CLASSROOMS AND ONLINE PLATFROM. 

TIMING: 10:00 AM TO 7:00PM 

BENEFICIARIES: 300 STUDENTS 



 

                                                               GENESIS 

 

Varchasva2021- The media fest is an extravagant, Iconic and fun filled event organized by the 

Department of Journalism and Mass Communication of Tecnia Institute of Advanced Studies to provide 

exposure of event management to its students, covering course curriculum and providing platform to 

artists to showcase their talent. It is the 15th edition of media academic fest of Tecnia Institute of 

Advanced Studies held on 8th & 9th November 2021 in Tecnia premise. The theme of the Fest was 75th 

year of Independence. 

 

OBJECTIVES OF THE EVENT: 

 To provide practical exposure of organizing an event to the 5th semester students of BA(J&MC). 

To enable students to brush-up their skills related to event management.. 

 To provide platform to students to showcase their talent. 

 To promote Indian Business markets. 

 To promote our youth towards Indian culture. To comply the course curriculam of GGSIP 

University. 

 



 

EVENTS 

Inayat (Fashion Parade) 
 

Vyakt (Open Mic, RJ Hunt, Creative Writing, 
Debate ,Poetry Recitation and Standup)  
 

 
Prastuti (NukkadNatak, Mono-Act, Stage Play) 
 

Grafix (Poster Making, Painting, Rangoli) 
 

Sargam (Mr.and Ms. Varchasva 2021, Solo 
Singing, Solo Dance, Battlle of Bands, Group 
Dance) 
 

Klick-Klick and Cinebox (Photography Exhibition, 
Short Film, Reel It Feel It, Ad-Mad) 
 

 

 

Inayat (Fashion Parade) 

 

Inayat means Grace. The participants of fashion parade walk with Grace and Style with graceful 

costumes and compliment the theme. One of the most popular fashion shows in Delhi which is a trend 

setter for youth of the city.  

 

Prastuti (NukkadNatak, Mono-Act, Stage Play) 

 

An event which involves best nukkadnatak teams from and around National Capital. The voice against 

social evils is raised in this event.  

 

Sargam (Mr.and Ms. Varchasva 2021, Solo Singing, Solo Dance, Battlle of Bands, Group Dance) 

 

Sargam includes Mr.and Ms. Varchasva 2021, Solo Singing, Battlle of Bands, Group Dance and Solo 

Dance. Mr and Ms. Varchasva 2021 is the show stopper event which brings out the best talent from 

bunch of participants. Through Solo Dance students exhibit their talent from the stage of Varchasva 

2021.  

 

Vyakt (Open Mic, RJ Hunt, Creative Writing, Debate, Poetry Recitation and Standup)  

The packages of vocabulary and communication skills can participate in Open Mic, RJ Hunt, Creative 

Writing, Debate, Poetry Recitation and standup. It is the favorite event of budding jockeys.  

 

 

Grafix (Poster Making, Painting, Rangoli) 

 

The painters from various colleges can participate in Grafix. Varchasva 2021 gave the platform to show 

their talent in poster making which brings the full package of fun.  

 

Klick-Klick and Cinebox (Photography Exhibition, Short Film, Reel It Feel It, Ad-Mad) 



 

Photography exhibition is a unique photography exhibition; which brings out best photographer 

amongst talented budding photo journalists. Reel It Feel It is how people showcase their talents by 

making creative videos on Instagram. Ad-Mad and short film is mostly based on creativity and 

showcasing their acting and editing skills. 

 

 

GEO TAG PHOTO DURING INNAYAT (FASHION PARADE) 

 

Varchasva 2021 is the 16" edition of media academic fest organized, managed and conducted by the 

students of Journalism and Mass Communication from Tecnia Institute Of Advanced Studies. This is the 

fest which was eagerly and most awaited by the students of various colleges and Universities of Delhi-

NCR. The Fest was started with the Saraswati-Vandana and lamp lightning by DIRECTOR TIAS. 

 

On the other hand the students showed their enthusiasm and showed their talents in various events like 

Inayat Fashion Parade), Prastuti (Nukkad Natak, Mono-Act, Stage Play). Sargam (Mr.and Ms. Varchasva 

2021, Solo Singing, Solo Dance, Battle of Bans, Group Dance), Klick-Klick (Photography Exhibition, Reel It 

Feel it, Short Film, Ad-Mad), Grafix (Painting, Poster Making), Vyakt(Open Mic, RJ Hunt, Creative Writing, 

Debate ,Poetry Recitation and Standup) 

 

Varchasva 2021- A media fest is a creative initiative by the Tecnia Institute of Advanced Studies to 

provide the platform where students from various streams can showcase their knowledge, skills, and 

abilities. Varchasva promises to test grits, guts and grandeur and winners will be those who will be 

ahead of all odds with right blend of EQ and IQ. 

 

                                                                             

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                     

 

 



                                                                      Varchasva 2021 

GUEST AND JUDGES FOR THE EVENT 

 

Abhishek Jha for the event of Group Dance and Solo Dance 

 

Ansh Batra for the event Gr 

 

Saransh Peer for the event Solo Singing 

 

 

 



 

Vipul kalra for the event Mono Acting and Ad-Mad 

 

          

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Kriti Baweja 

For the event 

Deepali 

Rathore 

For the event 

Yashika 

Khandelwal 

For the event 

Divya Khanduja 

For the event 



DANCEBIZ-SOLO DANCE COMPETITION 

Name of the event: Solo Dance 

Time & Venue: 12.00 PM-1.30 PM – Tecnia Auditorium 

Day and Date: Tuesday, 9
th

 November 2021 

Event Coordinator: Ms Priyanka 

 

Objectives 

 To provide students a platform where they could perform solo dance. 

Solo dance is form of dance in which the dancer alone performs on stage. In Varchasva, the solo 

dance competition was a competition between extremely talented dancers from all across the 

Delhi NCR who rocked the stage. The solo dance competition was judged by our internal judge 

Ms. Priyanka on 9th November, 2021. The participants performed on Indian and western both 

styles and many of them presented a great show by showing a fusion of indo-western dance style

    

 

Learning outcomes: 

 Students have participate and learnt the various solo dance skills. 

 

 

 

 

 



SOLO SINGING 

 

Name of the event: Voice of Varchasva 

Time & Venue: 11:20 am to 12:20pm, Tecnia Auditorium 

Day and Date:  Monday, 8th November, 2021 

Event Coordinator:  Mr. B.K Mishra, Faculty BA(IMC) TIAS 

 

Objectives 

 

 To provide a platform for the students to present their singing skills.  

 To encourage and motivate young singers to showcase their talent. 

 

Voice of Varchasva is a solo singing competition which brings out talent from the city. Students who 

have passion for singing performed in Varchasva and the city got best talents and voices through 

Varchasva. Solo singing was the part of Varchasva-2020 which was organized on 8th Novembe,2021 at 

Tecnia Auditorium. 

The event coordinator himself was a seasoned and appreciated singer blessed participants and ensured 

them comfort and blessed with his wishes. The Show was judged by our internal judge, Mr. B.K. Mishra. 

 

   
Learning outcomes: 

 

 Students have performed and demonstrated their singing skills. 

 

 



BATTLE OF BANDS 

Name of the event: Battle of Bands  

Time & Venue: 1.00pm  to 2.00pm, Tecnia Auditorium 

Day and Date:  Tuesday, 9th November, 2021 

Event Coordinator:  Mr. B.K Mishra, Faculty BA(IMC) TIAS 

 

Objectives 

 

 To provide a platform to the student’s band to perform their skills. 

 

Battle of bands is a group singing competition which brings out talent from the city. Students who have 

passion for singing performed in Varchasva and the city got best talents and voices through Varchasva. 

Solo singing was the part of Varchasva-2021 which was organized on 9th Novembe,2021 at Tecnia 

Auditorium. 

The event coordinator himself was a seasoned and appreciated singer blessed participants and ensured 

them comfort and blessed with his wishes. The Show was judged by our internal judge, Mr. B.K. Mishra. 

 

 
 

Learning outcomes: 

 

 Students have performed and demonstrated their Band. 

 

 

 

 



GROUP DANCE 

 

Name of the event: Group Dance 

Time & Venue: 12.00 PM-1.30 PM – Tecnia Auditorium 

Day and Date: Tuesday, 9
th

 November 2021 

Event Coordinator: Dr. Shaheen, Faculty BA(JMC), TIAS  

Objectives 

 To provide a platform to the students for group dance.  

 To give the strength to face the competitive environment.  

 To develop and promote sense of fair competition between participants, 

Solo dance is form of dance in which the dancer alone performs on stage. In Varchasva, the solo 

dance competition was a competition between extremely talented dancers from all across the 

Delhi NCR who rocked the stage. The solo dance competition was judged by our internal judge 

Dr. Shaheen on 9th November,2021. The participants performed on Indian and western both 

styles and many of them presented a great show by showing a fusion of indo-western dance 

styles. 

 

 
 

Learning outcomes: 

 Students have performed and demonstrated their group dance before audience. 

 This event helps student to follow their passion for dance. 

 The students get the strength to face the competitive environment. 

 Every participant was judged individually and the judge guided them to improve themselves. 



REEL IT FEEL IT 

 

Name of the event: Reel It Feel It 

Time and Venue: Online Platform 

 

Day and date: Monday, 8th November, 2021 

Event Coordinator: Mr. Mayank Arora, Faculty BA(IMC) TIAS 

 

 To bring out talent of students through videos. 

 To spread the message of happiness and joy.  

 To motivate students who have creative mind and a great sense of humor. 

 

 
 

 

 

Learning outcomes: 

 This event helped in increasing the confidence of all the participants. 

 Every participant is able to showcase their creative ideas. 

 This created a healthy and positive environment which increased the enthusiasm among the 

participants. 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

MR. and MS. VARCHASVA 

 

Name of the event: MR. and MS. VARCHASVA 

Time:  2:30 pm To 4:50 pm, 

Venue: Tecnia Auditorium 

Day and Date: Tuesday, November 9TH, 2021 

Event Coordinator: Ms. Sonia Batra, Faculty members BA(JMC) TIAS 

 

 

Objectives 

 To boost the confidence, composure and courage amongst the participants. 

 To give equal opportunity to students with different backgrounds and fields.  

 

Varchasva had different sets of activities to bring out real strength of the students and make 

them believe that they have equal talent as others or even better. This competition was for 

students who think that they are not just good in one skill but best all the round. 

 

Mr. and Ms. Varchsava was competition amongst the students in which ramp walk and quiz were the 

part to check the IQ level with confidence. Ananya Jain from Tecnia Institute of Advanced Studies was 

crowned with the Ms. Varchasva and Mr. Varchasva title was won by Agam Jindal from Tecnia Institute 

of Advanced Studies and Ajay Bharadwaj and Nandini Thakurwere crowned as runner-ups.  

 

         
 

 

 



Learning outcomes: 

 This event enhances their confidence level. 

 Every participant is able to show his or her talents. 

 This event gave a platform for the participants to showcase their modeling talent. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



KLICK-KLICK 

 

Event: Photo sutra 

Date: November 8th, 2021 

Day: Monday 

Time: 11.00 AM to 12.00 PM 

 

 

Coordinator: Dr. Rajesh , Faculty members BA(JMC) TIAS 

Venue: Classroom 

 

OBJECTIVES 

 

 To ensure proficiency of knowledge in Photo Journalism.  

 To learn lighting techniques. 

 To promote the art and craft of photography. 

 To provide a meeting place for those interested in photography. 

 

On the first day of the Varchasva an event 'Photosutra- Exhibition & Competition under Klick Klick took 

place on online as well as offline platform. There were 12 participants who participated in the event. Dr. 

Rajesh from TIAS judging the event Photosutra -Photography Exhibition & Contest under Klick Klick in 

the 16th Media Academic Fest VARCHASVA held at Tecnia Auditorium. 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 



Learning Outcome: 

 This event helps to showcase their photography skills. 

 Every participant can learn art and craft of photography. 

 This platform was provided to show creativity and different perspectives of the participants. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



INAAYAT 

 

Name of the event: Fashion Parade 

Time & Venue: 5:30-6:00 Pm, Tecnia Auditorium. 

Day and Date: Tuesday, 9th November, 2021 

Event Coordinator: Ms. Sonia Batra, Faculty members BA(JMC) TIAS 

 

 

Objectives 

 

 To bring out best talent for fashion industry.  

 To give message of women empowerment the society. 

 

To give platform to students who want to join fashion industry in future. 

 

You want to win some beauty pageant? Here's where you can begin to dream about it by walking on the 

ramp for Fashion Parade. The Department of Journalism and Mass Communication has organized an 

event on Fashion Parade in the mega event Varchasva. If you had the capability to get all the attention 

from the masses when you walk on the ramp, then Fashion Parade is what can make you famous

   



 
Learning Outcome: 

 This event provided a great exposure of fashion to the participant. 

 Every participant is able to learn the best talent for fashion industry. 

 The team was provided a platform to show their creativity which helped them to groom 

themselves. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Event: POETRY/OPEN MIC 

Date & Day: November 8, 2021, Monday 

Timing 12:00 PM-1:30 PM 

Venue: MPH, TIAS 

Faculty Co-ordinator: Dr. Keshav Patel, Faculty BA(JMC) TIAS 

 

Objectives 

 

 To highlight the creative side of the students, encouraging them to present writings. 

 To make an effort for the overall development of the Students. 

 To enhance the co-ordination amongst students. 

 

Poetry was the part of Varchasva-2021, named "KAVIKARM" which was organized on November 9th 

2021 at MPH, TIAS. The event saw a total of 20 entries. The selected participants presented their poems 

which were greatly liked the audience, the coordinators and the Judges. The selected students were 

from the host college as well as other colleges & universities like Keshav Mahavidyalaya, Daulat Ram 

College, Agra University, Aligarh University, Guru Jambeshwar University and others. The judges of the 

events were internal. 

 

 
Learning Outcomes: 

 This event builds creative side of the students, encouraging them to present writings. 

 Every participant is able to express their views. 

 This helped the participants how to play with words and show creativity. 

 

 

 



Mono Acting 

Event: Mono Acting 

Date: 9th November, 2021 

Day: Tuesday 

Time: 1:00 pm to 1:30 pm 

 

Coordinator: Dr. Vipul Pratap, Faculty BA(JMC) TIAS 

 

OBJECTIVES 

 

 To develop the amateur dramatics skills of the students. 

 To provide a platform to the students for showing their dramatic skills and bring out 

              the mimicry talent out. 

 

Several students participated in the competition. An environment of live actors was formed in the 

Tecnia Auditorium. Matching expressions with voice is not an easy task. But the energetic spirits of the 

students replaced the word "impossible with 'possible'. 10 students from various colleges participate in 

the event. After completion of the event, final judgment was given and was announced while creating 

an essence of suspense in the minds of the audience.  

 

The competition helped the students to enhance their creative skills in the field and acting. The event 

successfully ended, leaving a patch of grace on the platform.  

    
Learning Outcomes: 

 This event has developed the amateur dramatic skills of students. 

 This event has motivated students to showcase their dramatic skills. 



                                             VARCHASVA – 2021 

                                             WINNER’S LIST 

 

S.NO NAME ENROLLMENT NO. POSITION 
SECURED 

COLLEGE NAME 

POETRY/OPEN MIC 
1. ANAMIKA PANDEY 01017002420 1

ST
  TIAS 

2. SHREY KR. ARYA 00467002419 2
ND

  TIAS 

3. AYUSHI BADONI 03121002420 3
RD

  TIAS 

DEBATE 
1. Aditi shukla 00817002420 1

ST
  TIAS 

2. Nakshatra Sachdeva 45521301718 2
ND

  TIAS 

3. Piyush Thakur 04621301719 3
RD

  TIAS 

RANGOLI 
1. Dhriti Khanna   

Himakshi Khatri 
00417002419 
05217002419 

1
ST

  TIAS 

2. Vidhi  
Preeti 

13187001720 
09517001720 

2
ND

  TIAS 

3. Prerna goyal  
Loveesh Sareen 

03541700420 
04821302420 

3
RD

  TIAS 

RJ HUNT 
1. Sarthak Jain 08017002420 1

ST
  TIAS 

2. Priya  2
ND

  Maharaja 
3. Nakshatra 45521301718 3

RD
  TIAS 

CREATIVE WRITING 

1. Tulsi 04617702420 1
ST

  Lilavati 

2. Priyanshi 8860878751 2
ND

  JMTEC 

3. Sakshi  00317002419 3
RD

  TIAS 

PAINTING 
1. Shruti  1st SGMS 

2. Anmol 04117002411 2
nd

 TIAS 

3. Dhriti khanna 00417002419  TIAS 

REEL IT FEEL IT 
1. Nakshatra Sachdeva 45521301718 1

st
 TIAS 

2. Dhriti Khanna  00417002419 2
nd

 TIAS 

3. Sakshi Singhal 0037002419 3
rd

 TIAS 

SHORT FILM 
1. AMIT KUMAR 

TUSHAR AGGARWAL 
SUMIT SHUKLA 
RAHUL SHARMA 
SABIYA BASHEER 
ANUBHAV SYAL 

00721302420 
35521302420 
08921302429 
06621302420 
07421302420 
01321302420 

1
ST

  TIAS 

2. SHUBHAM GUPTA 
NIKIL AHUJA 
SHAHEEN KHAN 
YASIKA GUPTA 
VARUN TRIVEDI 

01200119093 
01200119091 
01200119103 
01200119091 
01200119091 

2
ND

  JIMS SEC-3 



3. RANVEER SINGH 
SNEHIL WADHWA 
RITIK SHARMA 
OM BHARGAVA 
VIPASHA MOTWANI 
DEV GOGIA 
ADITI SHUKLA 
SARTHAK KOTHARI 

06717002420 
08817002420 
35621301719 
35617002419 
10017002420 
02817002420 
00817002420 
00817002420 

3
RD

  TIAS 

PHOTOGRAPHY 
1. Ranveer Singh Alhuwalia 6717002420 1

ST
  TIAS 

2. Gautam Chhabra 3217002420 2
ND

  TIAS 

3. Ganeev Kaur  3
RD

  VIPS 

4.  Mayank Bindal 05317002420 4
th

  TIAS 

LIVE REPORTING 
1. Snehil wadhwa 08817002420 1

ST
  TIAS 

2. Mitali Arora 35917002420 2
ND

  TIAS 

     

AD MAD 
1. 
2. 

SHIVAM TRIPATHI 
PRERNA CHAUDHARY 

03925503518 
42425503818 

1
ST

  JMTEC SCHOOL OF LAW 

3. 
4. 
5. 

ADVIK 
ASEEM 
KRITIKA BHOJ 

00217002420 
01917002420 
04617002420 

2
ND

  TIAS 

6. 
7. 
8. 

NAKSHATRA SACH. 
GAUTAM 
ABHISHEK 

45521301718 
3217002420 
00617002420 

3
RD

  TIAS 

SOLO SINGING 
INDIAN CATEGORY 

1. DEV MANCHANDA 002917002420 1
ST

  TIAS 

2. SHIVAM AHUJA 012214901720 2
ND

  MAHARAJA SURAJMAL 
INSTITUTE 

3. ASHISH SHARMA 035651103520  3
RD

  DELHI METROPOLITAN 
EDUCATION 

WESTERN CATEGORY 

1. AMMISHA SRIVASTAV 00521102420 1
ST

  MAHARAJA AGRASEN 
(MAIMS) 

2. SHIFA ANSARI 04791201719 2
ND

  DELHI METROPOLITAN 
EDUCATION 

RAP BATTLE 
1 Selaab  1

ST
  JIMS  

2. Kartike  01821302420 2
ND

  TIAS 

3. Gourish  3
RD

  Maharaja 

STANDUP 
1. Sumit Shukla 89201302420 1

ST
  TIAS 

2. Prerna Goel 35417002420 2
ND

  TIAS 

3. Prakhar Maheshwari 6521302420 3
RD

  TIAS 

MONO ACT 
1. SARTHAK JAIN 08017002420 1

ST
 TIAS 

2. PRERNA GOEL 35417002420 2
ND

  TIAS 

3. SACHIN SOLANKI 07521302420 3
RD

  TIAS 



SOLO DANCE 
1. Kush  06821301720 1

ST
  TIAS 

2. Utkarsh BD/194268 2
ND

  National Institute of Fashion 
Technology 

3. Kanish 35717001719 3
RD

  TIAS 

BATTLE OF BANDS 
1. Nityam Chhabra 

Rashish Pandey 
Shubhankar Bhattacharya 
Arnab Banerjee 
Arpan Saha 
Venudhar Sangra 
Priyam Purang 

8117002419 
8617002419 
8921302419 
7221402019 
1421302420 
9917002420 
3817002419 

1
ST

  TIAS 
 

2. Abheer 
Aditya 
Pranavi 
Sahil 
Agrim 
Vedant 
Kartik 
Alok 
Abhishek 

1414701719 
1261188819 
35261102420 
11314701720 
1214701720  
5161188820 
2861102420 
814804918 
461101720 
 

2
ND

  MIANS 

3. Shubh Ashish Purohit. 
Mohd Saqib Hussain 
Rajat Govil 
Manan kohli 

35496302719 
40114901717 
496302819 
2796302719 

3
RD

  MSIT 

GROUP DANCE 
1. Hardik 

Tanisha 
Nishta 
Shashank 
Kanishka 
Harshit 
Nakul 
Dhruv 
Yuvraj 
Aditi 
Piyush 
Nitish 

2k20/CS/20 
2k20/TM/83 
2k20/EN/40  
2k20/HR/78 
2k20/EC/81 
12k20/HR/129 
2k20/CS/32 
2k20/BCS/140 
2k20/BMS/50 
2k20/SME/26 
2k20/HR/238 
220/OM/137 

1
ST

  CVS 

2. Mahima 
Surbhi 
Shervens 
Khyati 
Palak  
Chahat 
Ishit  
Sanjeeti 
Bhavya 

04417721620 
08417721720 
07617721620 
04917721613 
06129801720 
66017703817 
35817703519 
35117702420 
00717788819 
 

2
ND

  VIPS (3.14 Crew) 

3. Vaani 
Sanskriti 
Navya 

05121302419 
06517002419 
00417002419 

3
RD

  TIAS 

MR. & MS. VARCHASVA 
1. AGAM JINDAL 

ANANYA JAIN 
00221302420 
0117002420 

1ST TIAS 



2. AJAY BHARADWAJ 
NANDINI THAKUR 

00321302420 
05717002420 

2
ND

 TIAS 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                         PARTICIPATION LIST 
 

 

SOLO DANCE 

SNO.  NAME ENROLL NO.  COURSE SEM SHIFT DIV COLLEGE NAME  

1 Sanjoli Garg A6018221078 
B.A economics 
honours 1st  1st  A Amity University 

2 Nitish Sharma   

B.A.(VOC.) Office 
Management and 
Secretarial practice 3rd     College of Vocational Studies 

3 Akash Sarkar   
Ba programming + 
dance degree 1st year 1st    Dance degree from gandharv,Zakir Husain 

4 Ali Khan    B.com  3rd year     JAMIA MILLIA ISLAMIA  

5 Deependra verma 19036582027 

Bsc physical 
science with 
chemistry 5th semester 1st  a Kirori mal college 

6 UTTKARSH SINGH     BD/19/4268 Fashion designing  2nd 3rd sem     National Institute of Fashion Technology  

7 Shubham Chauhan    B.Tech. 2nd Year     Raj Kumar Goel Institute of Technology Ghaziabad  

8 Harshita verma  19/NC/283 BA. Prog. 3rd/5th sem 1st    Shyama prasad Mukherjee college 

9 Vidhi mehrishi   D.el.ed 1 year     Leelavati Munshi college of education 

10 Mankirat Kaur   D.el.ed 2nd year     Bhavans leelawati munshi college of education  

11 Aarohi Sharma     Ba English hons  Semester 5      Shyam lal college delhi University 

12 Swapnil 50250404420 MCA 2nd Year, 3rd sem 2nd  B Jims, rohini 

13 Srishti jain  1521301718 Bba 5th     TIAS 

14 Rahul Sharma 1621302420 Bajmc 2 year , 3rd semester 2nd  b  TIAS 

15 Srishti (srish)  1521302419 BA(JMC)  3rd/5th 2ND  B  TIAS 

16 Kush Chauhan  6821301720 Bba 2 year /3rd sem 2nd  b  TIAS 

17 
Harshita 
Maheshwari  2521301718  BBA 2nd Year, 3rd Sem      TIAS  

18 Snehil Wadhwa 1817002420 BA(JMC)  2/3 1st  b  TIAS  

19 Kanish Sidhar  35717001719 BBA 5th semester 1st  C  TIAS 
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SOLO SINGING 

SNO.  NAME ENROLL NO.  COURSE SEM SHIFT DIV COLLEGE NAME  CONTACT NO.  EMAIL 

1 Yash Sharma 4617002020 BCA 3rd 1st B Tecnia institute of advance studies  8368011305 Yash.audi1234@gmail.com 

2 Vatsal Sethi 3051101719 BBA 5th 1st B Delhi metropolitan education 7982361316 Sethivatsal11@gmail.com 

3 Vaishnavi Pathak   
English 
Honors 1st     Delhi Univesity     

4 urvashi saini 1621302420 BA(JMC) 3rd 2nd B Tecnia institute of advance studies  9654218146 urvashisaini24dec@gmail.com 

5 Shubhyanshi Setia 3420601719 BBA 5th  1st A Trinity Institute of professional Studies 9354870533 Shubhyanshi13@gmail.com 

6 Shivam Ahuja 12214901720 BBA 3rd 1st  C Maharaja Surajmal Institute 9650691326 shivam243ahuja@gmail.com 

7 Shifa Ansari 4791201719 BBA 5th 2nd C Delhi metropolitan education 9582743128 shifaansari4687@gmail com 

8 Saksham Sharma   BBA LLB 9th 1st A Institute of law and research     

9 
Roohman 
Ahluwalia 3820602020 BCA 5th  1st   TRINITY INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES(DWARKA) 7678496251 roohman.walia@gmail.com 

10 Riya Jindal   
English 
Honors 1st 1st   RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE , DU  9643620396 riyajindal353@gmail.com 

11 Rahul Sharma 7320601720 BBA 3rd 1st A Trinity Institute of Professional Studies 9911689222 rahulshrma1076@gmail.com 

12 Priyansh Vats 2001610130053 B.Tech 3rd 1st B KEC 8882645045 kushno01@gmail.com 

13 Aastha Joshi 73/HS/2k21 History honors 3rd 1st   College of vocational studies 9654948704 aasthajoshi2417291 

14 Prerna Soni 5051101719 BBA 5th 1st B Delhi Metropolitan Education 8851388940 prernasoni0518@gmail.com 

15 Pawan Singh 14314803119 B.Tech 5th 1st A Maharaja Agrasen Institute of Technology 8700642902 Itspsingh.09@gmail.com  

16 Nishant Maurya 1024/19 B.A Program 5th 1st   Sri Aurobindo college (M) 9818661521 nishantmaurya2001@gmail.com 

17 Naman wasson 8517001720 BBA 3rd 1st B Tecnia institute of advance studies  9205733831 Namanwasson02@gmail.com 

18 Khushi Bakshi 4121302420 BA(JMC) 3rd 2nd A Tecnia institute of advance studies  7982943768 Khushibakshi2001@gmail.com  

19 Dinesh kumar abrol 2917001720 BBA 3rd 1st A Tecnia institute of advance studies  7289009070 Abrold37@gmail.com 

20 Dev Manchanda 1917002420 BA(JMC) 3rd 1st A Tecnia institute of advance studies  9999957544 devmanchanda66@gmail.com 

21 Avinash  3217002020 BCA 3rd 1st A Tecnia institute of advance studies  9560126684 avithakur9560@gmail.com 

22 Ashish Sharma 35651103520 BBA LLB 3rd 1st B Delhi metropolitan education 8375035888 as8375035888@gmail.com 

23 Ammisha Srivastav 521102420 BA(JMC) 3rd 2nd B Maharaja Agrasen Institute of Management Studies  8588946048 ritikaasrivastav@gmail.com 

24 Alok Abhijeet 814804918 B.Tech 7th 1st A Maharaja Agrasen Institute of Technology  6204655536 alok.abhijeet108@gmail.com 

25 Agrim Goel 1214701720 BBA 3rd 1st A Maharaja Agrasen institute of management studies 9667527615 agrimgoel4.14@gmail.com 

26 Abhya Bhardwaj 514702420 BA(JMC) 3rd 1st A Maharaja Agrasen Institute of Management Studies, Rohini 7042657387 abhya.bhardwaj@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

BATTLE OF BANDS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SNO.  NAME ENROLL NO.  COURSE SEM SHIFT DIV COLLEGE NAME  

1 Fiza           MSIT (janakpuri) 

  Shubh Ashish Purohit 35496302719 BTECH CSE 5 2nd     

  Mohd Saqib Hussain 40114901717 BBA G 5 1st     

  Rajat Govil 496302819 BTECH ECE 5 2nd     

  Manan kohli 2796302719 BTECH CSE 5 2nd     

                

2 
SOS (Slaughter of 

Sound)           MAINS 

  Abheer 1414701719 BBA 5 1st     

  Aditya 1261188819 Bcom hons 5 2nd     

  Pranav 35261102420 BA(JMC) 3 2nd     

  Sahil 11314701720 BBA 3 1st     

  Agrim 1214701720 BBA 3 1st     

  Vedant 5161188820 Bcom hons 3 2nd     

  Kartik 2861102420 BA(JMC) 3 2nd     

  Alok 814804918 Btech. (EEE) 7 1st     

  Abhishek 461101720 BBA 3 2nd     

                

3 Rutba the Band           TIAS 

  Nityam Chhabra 4117002419 BAJMC 5 1st B   

  Rashish Pandey 4617002419 BAJMC 5 1st B   

  
Shubhankar 

Bhattacharya 1921302419 BAJMC 5 2nd B   

  Arnab Banerjee 1221402019 BAJMC 5 2nd B   

  Arpan Saha 1421302420 BAJMC 5 2nd A   

  Venudhar Sangra  0017002420 BAJMC 3 1st B   

  Priyam Purang 1817002419 BAJMC 5 1st A   



 

 

 

 

 

GROUP DANCE 

 

SNO.  NAME ENROLL NO.  COURSE SEM SHIFT DIV COLLEGE NAME  

              TIAS (THE DAZZLERS) 

1 Aadhya 5617002420 BAJMC 2 ND YR 1ST   TIAS 

2 Vaibhav Mudgil 1317002420 BAJMC 2 ND YR 1ST   TIAS 

3 Kritika bhoj 4617002420 BAJMC 2 ND YR 1ST   TIAS 

4 Venudhar Sangra 1917002420 BAJMC 2 ND YR 1ST   TIAS 

5 nandani thakur 5717002420 BAJMC 2 ND YR 1ST   TIAS 

6 Sanskriti 4517002419 BAJMC 3 RD 1ST   TIAS 

7 Nancy Sharma 5921302420 BAJMC 2 ND YR 2ND   TIAS 

8 Navya 2417002419 BAJMC 3 RD 1ST   TIAS 

                

              Cvs Zestreets (collage of vocational studies) 

1 Hardik arora 2k20/CS/20 BSC 3 RD 1   (collage of vocational studies) 

2 Tanisha Gulani 2k20/TM/83 
BA 
TOURISM 3 RD     (collage of vocational studies) 

3 Nishtha Punjabi 2k20/EN/40 BA HONS 3 RD     (collage of vocational studies) 

4 Sashank kumar 2k20/HR/78 BA HR 3 RD     (collage of vocational studies) 

5 Kanishka tiwari 2k20/EC/81 BA ECO 3 RD     (collage of vocational studies) 

6 Harshit Bisht 2k20/HR/129 BA HR 3 RD     (collage of vocational studies) 

7 Nakul Gupta 2k20/CS/32 BSC 3 RD     (collage of vocational studies) 

8 Dhruv Gupta 2k20/BCS/140 BCOM 3 RD     (collage of vocational studies) 

9 Yuvraj singh 2k20/BMS/50 BMS 3 RD     (collage of vocational studies) 

10 Aditi Kapoor 2k20/SME/26 BA 3 RD     (collage of vocational studies) 

11 Piyush Chauchan  2k20/HR/138 BA 3 RD     (collage of vocational studies) 

12 Nitish Sharma 2k20/OM/137 BA 3 RD     (collage of vocational studies) 

              VIPS (3.14 CREW) 

1 Mahima Dayal 4417721620 BA ECO 2YR 1ST VSE VIPS (3.14 CREW) 

2 Surbhi chaudhari 8417721720 BA ENG 2YR 1ST VSES VIPS (3.14 CREW) 

3 Sheryans jain 7617721720 BA ENG 2YR 1ST VSES VIPS (3.14 CREW) 

4 khyati Ahuja 4917721718 BA ENG  3YR 1ST VSES VIPS (3.14 CREW) 

5 Palak Sharma 6129801720 BBA 2YR 2ND VSBS VIPS (3.14 CREW) 

6 Chahat Raghav 66017703817 BALLB 2YR 1ST VSLLS VIPS (3.14 CREW) 

7 Ishit Gupta 35817703519 BBALLB 3YR 1ST VSLLS VIPS (3.14 CREW) 

8 Sanjiti Bansal 35117702420 BAJMC 5YR 1ST VSJMC VIPS (3.14 CREW) 

9 Bhavya Jain 717788819 B COM 3YR 1ST VSBS VIPS (3.14 CREW) 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

REEL IT FEEL IT 

 

S.no  Enrollment Number  Name  Contact Name  Email Course Year/Semester Collage 

1. 00417002419 Dhriti Khanna and Sakshi  8851237001. Dhritikhanna03@gmail.com BJMC 3rd Year TIAS 

2. 45521301718 Nakshatra Sachdeva  981192928063 Nakshatrasach0609@gmail.com BBA 3rd Year TIAS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

MR & MS VARCHSVA  

NAME ENROLL NO.  COURSE SEM SHIFT DIV 
COLLEGE 
NAME  

ANANYA JAIN  01117002420 BJMC 3rd 1 A TIAS 

AADHYA JUNEJA 00117002420 BJMC 3rd 1 A TIAS 

NANDINI THAKUR  05717002420 BJMC 3rd 1 A TIAS 

SAKSHI YADAV  07617002420 BJMC 3rd 1 B TIAS 

ARADHYA SHUKLA  01717002420 BJMC 3rd 1 A TIAS 

VANSHITA SHARMA 09921302420 BJMC 3rd 2 B TIAS 

AGAM JINDAL 00221302420 BJMC 3rd 2 A TIAS  

TUSHAR THAKUR 11617001719 BBA 5th 1 B TIAS 

AJAY BHARDWAJ 00321302420 BJMC 3rd 2 A TIAS 

ADITYA UNIYAL  00121302420 BJMC 3rd 2 A TIAS 

NAMAN WASSON 08517001720 BBA 3rd 1 B TIAS 

DINESH KUMAR ABROL 02917001720 BBA 3rd 1 A TIAS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

PHOTO SUTRA 

NAME ENROLL NO.  
 

COURSE SEM YEAR COLLEGE 

Shivam tripathi 01127002420 
 

BBALLB   4th JEMTEC School Of Law 

Aksh gupta 00147002420 
 

BA(JMC) 3 2nd Mahraja agrasen institute of management studies 

Vaibhav singh tomar 05717002420 
 

BAJMC 3 2nd Mahraja agrasen institute of management studies 

Parminder pratap singh 07617002420 
 

BAJMC 3 2nd Mahraja agrasen institute of management studies 

 Komal rawat 01717002420 
 

BAJMC 3 2nd Tecnia institute of adavanced studies 

Nancy sharma 09921302420 
 

BAJMC 3 2nd Tecnia institute of adavanced studies 

Prakhar maheshwari 00221302420 
 

BAJMC 3 2nd Tecnia institute of adavanced studies 

Vipasha motwani 07617002420 
 

BAJMC 3 2nd Tecnia institute of adavanced studies 

Sarthak jain 05617002420 
 

BAJMC 3 2nd Tecnia institute of adavanced studies 

Arpan saha 03417002420 
 

BAJMC 3 2nd Tecnia institute of adavanced studies 

Abhishek Sajwan 03617002420 
 

BAJMC 3 2nd Tecnia institute of adavanced studies 

Ranveer singh ahluwalia 03517002420 
 

BAJMC 3 2nd Tecnia institute of adavanced studies 

Prerna goel 02417002420 
 

BAJMC 3 2nd Tecnia institute of adavanced studies 

Amit kumar 01717002420 
 

BAJMC 3 2nd Tecnia institute of adavanced studies 

Dev 01017002420 
 

BAJMC 3 2nd Tecnia institute of adavanced studies 

Sachin Solanki 00917002420 
 

BAJMC 3 2nd Tecnia institute of adavanced studies 

 Loveesh saren 01417002420 
 

BAJMC 3 2nd Tecnia institute of adavanced studies 

sarthak kothari 04417002420 
 

BA(JMC) 3 2nd Tecnia institute of adavanced studies 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

FASHION PARADE 

 

SNO.  NAME ENROLL NO.  COURSE SEM SHIFT DIV COLLEGE NAME  

1 MITISH VOHRA 4921302419 BAJMC 5th sem 2nd A TIAS 

2 AJAY KATARIA 1221301720 BBA 3rd sem 2nd A TIAS 

3 ARUNDHATI NAUTIYAL 1521302420 BAJMC 3rd 2nd A TIAS 

4 DIVYA UPPAL 031170001720 BBA 3rd 1st A TIAS 

5 AADITI TOKISH 4121301719 BBA 5th 2nd A TIAS 

6 RISHABH CHANDEL 1821302420 BAJMC 3rd 2nd B TIAS 

7 AJAY BHARDWAJ 0321302420 BAJMC 3rd 2nd A TIAS 

8 VIPIN BHATI 1121302419 BBA 5th 2nd B TIAS 

9 SAHIB KATARIA 1821302420 BAJMC 3rd 2nd A TIAS 

10 MANSI 5121302420 BAJMC 3rd 2nd A TIAS 

11 ROHAN BASOYA 1817002419 BAJMC 5th 1st A TIAS 

12 ANUJ ANAND 1517002420 BAJMC 3rd 1st A TIAS 

13 VISHESH CHAUDHARY 1321301720 BBA 3rd 2nd C TIAS 

14 RIYA SHAH 5221301719 BBA 5th 2nd A TIAS 

15 PREKSHA GOYAL 9921302419 BAJMC 5th 2nd B TIAS 

16 HIMANSHI TULI 2421302419 BAJMC 5th 2nd B TIAS 

17 SANIDHYA MALHOTRA 1617002419 BAJMC 5th 1st  A TIAS 

18 prachi wason 1827002419 BAJMC 5th 2nd B TIAS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

POETRY / OPEN MIC 

 

SN  S.no NAME ENROLL NO. COURSE SEM SHIFT DIV COLLEGE NAME 

1 ASHWANI SHARMA 19-1-16-018334 BBA 2nd Year     School of Open Learning 

2 JIGYANSHU 20026504035 BCOM HONS. 
2nd Year/3rd 
Sem 1ST   Hindu College, DU 

3 POOJA THAKUR 5555602120 B.ED 2nd Year 1ST A Leelavati Munshi College of Education 

4 TULSI 14617702420 BJMC 
2nd Year/3rd 
Sem 1ST C Vivekananda Institute of Advanced Studies 

5 VAIBHAV LAVANIA 20DAVEBCOM000207 
B.COM 
PROGRAM 

2nd Year/3rd 
Sem 2ND   P.G.D.A.V. (E) 

6 ABHISHEK SAJWAN 617002420 BJMC 
2nd Year/3rd 
Sem 1ST A Tecnia Institute of Advanced Studies 

7 ANAMIKA PANDEY 1017002420 BJMC 
2nd Year/3rd 
Sem 1ST A Tecnia Institute of Advanced Studies 

8 AYUSHI BADONI 3121301720 BBA 
2nd Year/3rd 
Sem 2ND A Tecnia Institute of Advanced Studies 

9 KOMAL RAWAT 4517002420 BJMC 
2nd Year/3rd 
Sem 1ST A Tecnia Institute of Advanced Studies 

10 
NAKSHATRA 
SACHDEVA  7921302420 BBA 3rd Year     Tecnia Institute of Advanced Studies 

11 MITALI ARORA 35917002420 BJMC 
2nd Year/3rd 
Sem 1ST B Tecnia Institute of Advanced Studies 

12 MANAS MALHOTRA 4817002420 BJMC 
2nd year/3rd 
Sem 1ST A Tecnia Institute of Advanced Studies 

13 SURBHIT SHARMA  4921302420 BJMC 
3rd Year/5th 
Sem     Tecnia Institute of Advanced Studies 

14 SHRUTI SHARMA 8517002420 BJMC 
2nd Year/3rd 
Sem 1ST B Tecnia Institute of Advanced Studies 

15 SARTHAK JAIN 8017002420 BJMC 
2nd Year/3rd 
Sem 1ST B Tecnia Institute of Advanced Studies 

16 PIYUSH THAKUR 4621301719 BBA 
3rd Year/5th 
Sem 2ND A Tecnia Institute of Advanced Studies 

17 SUMIT SHUKLA 8921302420 BJMC 
2nd Year/3rd 
Sem 2ND A Tecnia Institute of Advanced Studies 

18 SAKSHI SINGHAL  8121302420 BJMC 
3rs Year/5th 
Sem 2ND B Tecnia Institute of Advanced Studies 
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MONO-ACT 

 

SNO. Name ENROLLNO. SEM SHIFT Course DIV College 

1 Shivam Tripathi 3925503518 7 1 BBALLB A JEMTEC school of law 

2 Aksh Gupta 3514702420 3 1 BA(JMC) B Maharaja agrasen institute of management studies 

3 Prerna Chaudhary  2425503818 7 1 BALLB A  JMC 

4 Vaibhav Singh Tomar 4914702420 3 1 
BA 
(JMC) B Maharaja Agrasen Institute of Management Studies 

5 Prakhar Maheshwari 1521302420 3 2 BA(JMC) A TIAS 

6 Vipasha Motwani 4521302420 3 1 BA(JMC) A TIAS 

7 Sarthak Jain 8017002420 3 2 BA(JMC) B TIAS 

8 Arpan Saha 1421302420 3 1 BA(JMC) A TIAS 

9 Abhishek sajwan 0617002420 3 1 BA(JMC)  B TIAS 

10 Ranveer Singh Ahluwalia 1717002420 3 1 BA(JMC) A TIAS 

11 Prerna Goel 3517002420 3 1 BA(JMC) B TIAS 

12 Amit Kumar  1321302420 3 1 BA(JMC) A TIAS 

13 Dev Gogia 2817002420 3 1 BAJMC A TIAS 

14 Sachin Solanki 7521302420 3 1 BAJMC A TIAS 

15 Loveesh 4821302420 3 1 BAJMC A TIAS 

16 Sarthak Kothari 4117002420 3 1 BAJMC A TIAS 

 


